
BK sprint
Borgloon 14.5.2023

Omega

Natascha SPATHMANN
K.O.L.
Omloop : D40
Afstand : 2210m (Hoogteverschil 55m)
Tijd : 0:27:39 (12'31"/km)

7/10 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Greet OEYEN 0:18:56
2. Ellen BOURGONJON 0:21:58
2. Ellen MOLS 0:21:58

1. 154 00:02:55 222m 13'08"/km
2. 148 00:06:06 00:09:01 80m 76'15"/km
3. 125 00:01:12 00:10:13 184m 6'31"/km
4. 120 00:02:04 00:12:17 201m 10'17"/km
5. 134 00:02:52 00:15:09 322m 8'54"/km
6. 116 00:00:24 00:15:33 54m 7'24"/km
7. 123 00:00:29 00:16:02 30m 16'07"/km
8. 130 00:00:28 00:16:30 65m 7'11"/km
9. 160 00:04:00 00:20:30 338m 11'50"/km

10. 152 00:00:52 00:21:22 114m 7'36"/km
11. 118 00:02:51 00:24:13 174m 16'23"/km
12. 143 00:02:52 00:27:05 292m 9'49"/km
13. 138 00:00:23 00:27:28 70m 5'29"/km
14. 999 00:00:11 00:27:39 38m 4'49"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.olomega.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4643
https://www.helga-o.com

